Bohemia League 2022 2.kolo - 2022-12-17

Match Results - Open

Place

1

2

3

4

Name

Kovar, Zbynék
Machula, Pavel
Loucka, Michal

Burdik, Tomas

Match Results - Puska

Place

1

2

3

Name

Tichy, Lukas
2Kovar, Zbynék

Benkova, Petra

Match Results - Standard
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Name

2 Tichy, Lukas

Makyca, Vojtéch

Matuska, Vaclav

Cerny, Lubomir
Kaspar, Matéj
Marton, Pavol

Loucka, Dominik

Marton, Peter
Loucka, Matgj

Prikasky, Marek
Drtilek, Radim
Galbava, Simona
Drésal, Michal
Sitta, Jifi
Pekarova, Eliska
Pavlica, Matéj
Mikuldstik, Jan
Vojtiskova, Sofie
Kopecka, Karolina
Pekar, Petr
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Trunkat, Ondrej
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Lady, Super Junior

Lady, Junior
Super Super Junior
Super Junior
Lady, Super Junior
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Super Junior

Super Junior

Super Junior

Match
Pts

559.6888
427.7756
320.3736
191.8938
Match
Pts
579.4089
480.6361
394.6782
Match
Pts

575.6568

478.8386

425.9358

408.8496
407.1409
403.8728

397.6818

392.0396

377.5534

373.1583
339.5402
324.1066
316.0158
308.6680
304.7352
303.7936
295.5202
274.4922
271.8545
252.7125

242.1582

193.0964

Match %

100.0000 %

76.4310 %

57.2414 %

34.2858 %

Match %
100.0000 %

82.9528 %

68.1174 %

Match %
100.0000 %

83.1813 %

73.9913 %

71.0232 %
70.7263 %
70.1586 %

69.0831 %

68.1030 %

65.5865 %

64.8231 %
58.9831 %
56.3021 %
54.8966 %
53.6201 %
52.9370 %
52.7734 %
51.3362 %
47.6833 %
47.2251 %
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23

24
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26
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29

30

Kovar, Vitézslav

Kfivanek, Eda

Brhel, Petr

Pospisil, Max
Bittner, Jifi
Drtilek, Simon

Brhel, Sebastian

(DQ) Ohnutek, David
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Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.23 xiaomi) at 2022-12-17 15:44 +0100

181.9443

176.1735

164.5978

160.1022
156.1522
152.6547

137.1830

31.6064 %

30.6039 %

28.5930 %

27.8121 %
27.1259 %
26.5184 %

23.8307 %



Bohemia League 2022 2.kolo - Category Leaders - Standard: 2022-12-17

Match Results - Junior

Place

4
5
6

Name

Makyca, Vojtéch

Matuska, Vaclav

Loucka, Matégj

Prikasky, Marek
Pekarov3, Eliska
Kopecka, Karolina

No.

Action
air IPSC
Vsetin
Action
Air IPSC
Vsetin
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Match Results - Super Super Junior

Place

1

2

3
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Name

Pavlica, Matégj
Kovar, Vitézslav
Drtilek, Simon

Brhel, Sebastian

No.

Action
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Match Results - Super Junior

Place
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Kaspar, Matéj
Loucka, Dominik
Galbava, Simona
Mikulastik, Jan
VoijtiSkova, Sofie
Pekar, Petr
Hrtan, Dominik
Trunkat, Ondrej

Krivanek, Eda

Pospisil, Max
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Vsetin

ACTION
AIR IPSC
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Match
Pts

478.8386

425.9358

377.5534

373.1583
304.7352
271.8545

Match
Pts
303.7936
181.9443
152.6547

137.1830

Match
Pts
407.1409
397.6818

324.1066
295.5202
274.4922
252.7125

242.1582

193.0964

176.1735

160.1022

Match %

100.0000 %

88.9519 %

78.8477 %

77.9299 %
63.6405 %
56.7737 %

Match %
100.0000 %

59.8908 %

50.2495 %

45.1566 %

Match %
100.0000 %

97.6767 %
79.6055 %
72.5843 %
67.4195 %
62.0700 %
59.4777 %
47.4274 %
43.2709 %

39.3235 %
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CZE

Region

Region

CZE
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Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class
1 Galbav3a, Simona U
2 Pekarov4, Eliska U
3 VoijtiSkova, Sofie u
4 Kopecka, Karolina U

Div

S

S
S
S

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min

Match
Pts

324.1066
304.7352
274.4922
271.8545

Match %

100.0000 %
94.0231 %
84.6920 %
83.8781 %
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Bohemia League 2022 2.kolo - Situace 1 - 2022-12-17

Stage Results - Open

Place
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Name No.

Kovar, Zbynék
Machula, Pavel
Loucka, Michal
Burdik, Tomas

Stage Results - Puska

Place

1
2
3

Name No.

Tichy, Lukas
2Kovar, Zbynék
Benkova, Petra

Stage Results - Standard

Place
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Name No.

2 Tichy, Lukas
Loucka, Dominik
Matuska, Vaclav
Marton, Peter
Kaspar, Matéj
Drtilek, Radim
Makyca, Vojtéch
Cerny, Lubomir
Loucka, Matéj
Galbava, Simona
Hrtan, Dominik
Kopecka, Karolina
Prikasky, Marek
Marton, Pavol
Sitta, Jifi
Pekarova, Eliska
Pavlica, Matéj
Drasal, Michal
Pekar, Petr
Vojtiskova, Sofie
Mikulastik, Jan
Trunkat, Ondrej
Kovar, Vitézslav
Brhel, Sebastian
Krivanek, Eda
Bittner, Jifi
Brhel, Petr
Drtilek, Simon
Pospisil, Max
(DQ) Ohnutek, David
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Time

15.81
21.17
18.95
29.83

Time

12.88
18.30
19.64

Time

15.09
20.37
22.08
22.15
21.64
24.38
16.02
23.41
26.19
28.28
20.50
22.89
20.69
27.96
29.58
27.63
32.08
25.73
27.86
33.52
25.98
26.21
45.28
38.67
31.11
30.81
28.29
39.48
30.04
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3.4864
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Factor
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4.0224
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Factor
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5.0725
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4.8983
4.6760
4.6192
4.5280
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3.9604
3.9024
3.8882
3.7699
3.7196
3.7187
3.5831
3.4913
3.4590
3.4099
3.2220
3.0023
2.5181
2.5177
2.3532
2.0572
2.0448
1.8028
1.0132
0.8322

Stage

Pts

120.0000
86.4729
76.4044
58.0214

Stage

Pts

120.0000
84.4590
68.3190

Stage

Pts

120.0000
90.5117
83.5020
81.7517
80.6355
76.9749
76.0409
74.5388
70.3980
65.1953
64.2412
64.0062
62.0600
61.2314
61.2170
58.9837
57.4727
56.9414
56.1333
53.0393
49.4235
41.4529
41.4454
38.7387
33.8655
33.6610
29.6767
16.6786
13.6999

Stage %

100.00 %
72.06 %
63.67 %
48.35%

Stage %

100.00 %
70.38 %
56.93 %

Stage %

100.00 %
75.43 %
69.58 %
68.13 %
67.20 %
64.15 %
63.37 %
62.12 %
58.67 %
54.33 %
53.53 %
53.34 %
51.72 %
51.03 %
51.01 %
49.15 %
47.89 %
47.45 %
46.78 %
44.20 %
41.19 %
34.54 %
34.54 %
32.28 %
28.22 %
28.05%
2473 %
13.90 %
11.42 %



Bohemia League 2022 2.kolo - Situace 2 - 2022-12-17

Stage Results - Open

Place

A WN =

Name No.

Kovar, Zbynék
Machula, Pavel
Burdik, Tomas
Loucka, Michal

Stage Results - Puska

Place

1
2
3

Name No.

2Kovar, Zbynék
Tichy, Lukas
Benkova, Petra

Stage Results - Standard

Place
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Name No.

2 Tichy, Lukas
Makyca, Vojtéch
Loucka, Matgj
Matuska, Vaclav
Prikasky, Marek
Marton, Peter
Cerny, Lubomir
Kaspar, Matéj
Sitta, Jifi
Marton, Pavol
Mikulastik, Jan
Galbava, Simona
Pavlica, Matéj
Voijtiskova, Sofie
Pekar, Petr
Pekarova, Eliska
Pospisil, Max
Drasal, Michal
Hrtan, Dominik
Trunkat, Ondfrej
Loucka, Dominik
Drtilek, Radim
Bittner, Jiri
Brhel, Petr
Kopecka, Karolina
Brhel, Sebastian
Drtilek, Simon
Kfivanek, Eda
Kovar, Vitézslav
(DQ) Ohnutek, David
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Time

24.81
32.43
46.80
29.37

Time

20.16
18.27
23.51

Time

21.97
23.63
22.86
27.99
25.32
28.55
28.69
30.97
31.95
30.55
32.16
33.20
36.08
39.78
42.51
43.43
35.77
44.08
24.87
39.14
35.53
36.36
41.09
54.82
51.29
47.25
54.75
65.09
67.64
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Factor
3.7485
3.4536
2.3077
0.5788
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Factor
5.5556
5.5282
4.0834

Hit

Factor
4.8248
4.8244
4.6369
4.0014
3.9494
3.9229
3.8341
3.8101
3.7559
3.3388
3.1405
2.9819
2.8825
2.7652
2.7288
2.5789
2.5440
2.5408
2.4930
2.3761
2.1953
21177
2.0443
1.8971
1.7352
1.3968
1.3333
1.2444
1.0053

Stage
Pts
120.0000
110.5595
73.8759
18.5298

Stage
Pts
120.0000
119.4089
88.2008

Stage
Pts
120.0000
119.9904
115.3281
99.5223
98.2295
97.5702
95.3603
94.7646
93.4148
83.0413
78.1107
74.1656
71.6923
68.7754
67.8691
64.1407
63.2744
63.1949
62.0042
59.0973
54.6015
52.6711
50.8450
47.1845
43.1581
34.7414
33.1623
30.9511
25.0041

Stage %

100.00 %
92.13 %
61.56 %
15.44 %

Stage %

100.00 %
99.51 %
73.50 %

Stage %

100.00 %
99.99 %
96.11 %
82.94 %
81.86 %
81.31%
79.47 %
78.97 %
77.85 %
69.20 %
65.09 %
61.80 %
59.74 %
57.31 %
56.56 %
53.45%
52.73 %
52.66 %
51.67 %
49.25 %
45.50 %
43.89 %
42.37 %
39.32 %
35.97 %
28.95%
27.64 %
2579 %
20.84 %



Bohemia League 2022 2.kolo - Situace 3 - 2022-12-17

Stage Results - Open

Place
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Name No.

Kovar, Zbynék
Machula, Pavel
Loucka, Michal
Burdik, Tomas

Stage Results - Puska

Place

1
2
3

Name No.

Tichy, Lukas
Benkova, Petra
2Kovar, Zbynék

Stage Results - Standard

Place
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Name No.

2 Tichy, Lukas
Makyca, Vojtéch
Marton, Peter
Matuska, Vaclav
Loucka, Dominik
Marton, Pavol
Drtilek, Radim
Vojtiskova, Sofie
Kaspar, Matéj
Cerny, Lubomir
Loucka, Matéj
Galbava, Simona
Pekar, Petr
Pavlica, Matéj
Drasal, Michal
Sitta, Jifi
Kopecka, Karolina
Drtilek, Simon
Trunkat, Ondrej
Pekarova, Eliska
Brhel, Petr
Mikulastik, Jan
Pospisil, Max
Kovar, Vitézslav
Prikasky, Marek
Bittner, Jifi
Hrtan, Dominik
Brhel, Sebastian
Krivanek, Eda
(DQ) Ohnutek, David
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14.05
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32.84
12.92
37.31
16.47
33.61
23.95
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2.8031
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2.7097
2.5482
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2.4303
2.0383
1.9797
1.8634
1.8462
1.7794
1.7082
1.7052
1.6254
1.4473
1.2143
0.9819
0.7516

Stage
Pts
60.0000
39.7108
34.0024
20.5298

Stage
Pts
60.0000
55.1887
46.1066

Stage
Pts
60.0000
59.5397
51.7323
49.0489
48.3823
46.0924
45.0822
40.5296
37.2716
35.7935
34.0550
32.9468
32.2805
31.8492
29.9501
29.8539
28.5648
23.9575
23.2688
21.9011
21.6989
20.9138
20.0777
20.0426
19.1041
17.0113
14.2727
11.5403
8.8336

Stage %

100.00 %
66.18 %
56.67 %
34.22 %

Stage %

100.00 %
91.98 %
76.84 %

Stage %

100.00 %
99.23 %
86.22 %
81.75%
80.64 %
76.82 %
7514 %
67.55 %
62.12 %
59.66 %
56.76 %
54.91 %
53.80 %
53.08 %
49.92 %
49.76 %
47.61 %
39.93 %
38.78 %
36.50 %
36.16 %
34.86 %
33.46 %
33.40 %
31.84 %
28.35%
23.79 %
19.23 %
14.72 %



Bohemia League 2022 2.kolo - Situace 4 - 2022-12-17

Stage Results - Open
Place Name
Machula, Pavel
Kovar, Zbynék
Burdik, Tomas
Loucka, Michal
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Stage Results - Puska

Place Name

1 Tichy, Lukas
2 2Kovar, Zbynék
3 Benkova, Petra

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name

1 2 Tichy, Lukas

2 Loucka, Matéj

3 Loucka, Dominik
4 Marton, Pavol

5 Kaspar, Matéj

6 Cerny, Lubomir
7 Drtilek, Radim

8 Marton, Peter

9 Pavlica, Matéj
10 Galbava, Simona
11 Hrtan, Dominik
12 Prikasky, Marek
13 Sitta, Jifi

14 Kfivanek, Eda

15 Pekarova, Eliska
16 Matuska, Vaclav
17 Kopecka, Karolina
18 Vojtiskova, Sofie
19 Drasal, Michal
20 Makyc¢a, Vojtéch
21 Trunkat, Ondrej
22 Mikulastik, Jan
23 Bittner, Jifi

24 Drtilek, Simon
25 Pekar, Petr

26 Brhel, Petr

27 Kovar, Vitézslav
28 Brhel, Sebastian
29 Pospisil, Max

30 (DQ) Ohnutek, David
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12.35
11.69
11.40
14.41
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28.38
25.64
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Factor
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Factor
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2.2604
1.7576
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